



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 665 of 2023

MAGMA H.D.I. GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED, **versus** SMT.
GEETANJALI PANDA and others

Order Sheet

16.02.2026	Ms. Harneet Kaur, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Advocate for respondent No. 1. At the request of Ms. Kaur, call this matter after one week. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	